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Dear H.O.G. Members and Harley-Davidson 115th Anniversary guests,

Thank you for your interest in the Staybridge Suites Milwaukee West as your “Home Away from Home” while visiting the Milwaukee area and Wisconsin Harley-Davidson for the Harley-Davidson 115th Anniversary festivities and events.  The Staybridge Suites Milwaukee West-Oconomowoc is pleased to offer accommodations that will provide you with a wealth of amenities to enhance your 115th Anniversary experience.
Your stay will include the following offerings and benefits:

· Deluxe accommodations including fully equipped kitchens
· Complimentary hot breakfast buffet with a spread of freshly prepared breakfast favorites 

· Fitness Center, Heated Indoor Pool and Whirlpool, 
· Business Center, Hi Speed Wireless & Wired Internet, and Laundry Facilities
· Complimentary Parking 

· Theater room with complimentary DVD rentals available

· IHG Rewards point program

· Great outdoor spaces with patio seating and gas grills
· The Pantry convenience store remains open around the clock. Stock up on easy-to-prepare meals, your favorite snacks, beverages and necessities any time.
· Easy access to Wisconsin Harley-Davidson, located across the street from the hotel

· Easy access to I-94, your route to all dealerships and events being held at Henry Maier Festival Grounds

· Complimentary Bike Wash Station

· Thursday evening Welcome Social with Complimentary Food and Beverage offerings to all registered guests

Booking Information and Policies.

· A Group Block for Wisconsin Harley-Davidson guests has been established and rooms will be on hold for guest to make reservations from November 1, 2017 through June 15, 2018 or the block has been filled.  

· All reservations must be made directly with the hotel by contacting Kris, Chad or Cala at 262.200.2900 or via email (email addresses below).  
· All Rooms have a 4 night minimum stay requirement

· Maximum of 2 Rooms per Guest Name

· Names of All guests vacating room must be provided to the hotel at time of booking.  Names can be modified until July 31, 2018.  Refund will not be provided if reductions to number of guests per room are received after final payment is processed. 

· A Non-Refundable Booking Deposit equal to 50% of the entire guest stay plus applicable tax is due at time of reservation.

· All reservations will require a completed credit card authorization on file, to be utilized for deposit and final balance due.

·  Final balance will be due on or before July 31, 2018.  Any reservation that is not paid in full on or before July 31, 2018 will be cancelled and deposit will not be refunded.

· Cancellations made after July 31, 2018 will forfeit the entire pre-paid amount.
	Day of the week


	Rates are per Room, per Night plus applicable 11.1% Sales & Occupancy Tax

Thursday, August 30, 2018 through Monday, September 2, 2018

	Date
	Single
	Double
	Triple
	Quad
	Each Additional
	Max Capacity

	Room Type
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Studio Queen Suite
	209.99
	209.99
	234.99
	259.99
	N/A
	4

	Studio King Suite
	209.99
	209.99
	234.99
	259.99
	N/A
	4

	One Bedroom King 
	259.99
	259.99
	259.99
	259.99
	N/A
	4

	One Bedroom King Conference
	279.99
	279.99
	279.99
	279.99
	N/A
	4

	One Bedroom Two Double Beds
	299.99
	299.99
	299.99
	299.99
	25.00
	6

	Two Bedroom- King/Two Doubles
	409.99
	409.99
	409.99
	409.99
	25.00
	8


Thank you,






Chad Ahrens

General Manager

cahrens@haadvisors.com
Direct: 262.200.2900 Ext 2260
Kris Mosier
Director of Sales
Kmosier@haadvisors.com
Direct: 262.200.2900 Ext 2262

Cala Kettleson

Operations Manager

sbsoperations@haadvisors.com
Direct: 262.200.2900 Ext 2261
1141 Blue Ribbon Drive

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

262.200.2900

StaybridgeSuites.com/milwaukeewest.com
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